
MENU



Wine
Champagne

Imported Red/White Wine

Sparkling Wine

Domestic Red/White Wine

8400

4750

3500

2500

950

500

950

500

Wine by Glass
Red Wine

Imported

Domestic

 

White Wine

Imported

Domestic

BAR MENU
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Aperitif
Martini Bianco/Rosso
Campari 

300
300

Single Malt
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Glenkinchie
Talisker

600
600
600
600

Scotch
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal
Ballantine’s
Johnnie Walker Red Label
J&B Rare
Teacher’s Highland Cream
Black Dog
Teacher’s 50
100 Pipers

2500
500
500
400
350
350
300
300
300
250

Tennessee Whisky
Jack Daniel’s
Jim beam

500
300

Domestic Whisky 
Blenders Pride
Signature
Antiquity Blue
Peter Scot
Royal Challenge
Royal Stag

200
200
200
200
175
175
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Cognac
Hennessey XO
Hennessey VSOP

2000
300

Rum
Bacardi White & Limon
Old Cask

225
175

Gin
Bacardi White & Limon
Old Cask
Stranger And Sons

500
400
300

Tequila
Don Angel 350

Brandy
St-Rémy
Hobsons
Morpheus XO
Holandas Spanish Premium
Napoleon Green
Mansion House
Royal Accord

2000
300
250
200
200
175
175

Vodka
Belvedere
Absolut Vodka
Skyy Vodka
Smirno�
Smirno� Flavours

600
400
350
200
175

Liqueurs
Jägermeister
Bailey’s
Cointreau
Connie Pre Co�ee

450
350
350
300

Beers
Corona
Hoegaarden
Heineken
Budweiser Magnum
Budweiser
Kingfisher Ultra
Kingfisher Premium
Kingfisher Strong
Tuborg
Breezer

450
350
300
300
300
250
250
250
300
255
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Cocktails
The Tea Collective
Cocktail /Pitcher
Long Island Iced Tea, Texas Tea,
The Lord, Bull Blue, Bull Frog, Grand Iced Tea

750/2500

Sangria Red and White
Cocktail /Pitcher 800/3000

Classics

450Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Snaps, Orange Juice,
and Cranberry Juice

450Sidecar
Brandy, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Triple sec and
Lemon Juice

400Margarita
Choice of (Mango Chili, Green Apple and Strawberry)

400Tequila Sunrise
Tequila and Orange Juice with Grenadine Syrup

400Daiquiri
Choice of (Cucumber, Spiced Berry and Blood Orange)

400Mojito
White Rum, Sugar, Mint and Lemon Chunks
Topped with Soda

400Tom Collins
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Topped with Soda

400Gimlet
Gin with Lime Juice

500Singapore Sling
Brandy, Gin, Cointreau, Pineapple and Lime Juice
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The Zodiac Cocktails
The best fit based on your sun sign @ 800

Aries - Ambitious
Bourbon Whisky, Demerara Sugar
and Smoked Orange Bitters

Taurus - The Secrete
White Wine, Soda, Tequila,
Lemon Simple Syrup

Gemini - Joyous
Vodka, Vermouth and Watermelon
Juice

Cancer - Intuition
Whisky, Honey, Tonic water,
Bitters and Soda

Leo - Roar
Bourbon, Honey and Lemon

Virgo - Enchantment
Whisky, Sugar, Lemon and
Strawberry Extract

Scorpio - Bad Boy
Tequila, Apple Juice, Lemon, Honey
and Cinnamon

Libra - Zen
Tequila, Lemon Juice, Mango Juice,
Elder flower Extract and Chilli

Capricorn - Quirky
Vodka, Orange Juice and
Tonic Water

Sagittarius - Adventure
Rum, Ginger, Lemon, Mint, Bitters
and Sugar

Pisces - Cosmic
Gin, Cucumber, Sugar and Lime

Aquarius - Zesty
Gin, Apple Juice, Lime Juice and
Ginger Ale
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Mocktails
Hurricane
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grape
Juice and Apple Juice mix 

Shirley Temple
Lemon Juice, Soda, Grenadine Syrup
with Orange Slice

Virgin Mojito
Lemon Chunks, Mint Sprigs, Sugar
and Angostura bitters

250 Soft Beverages
Packaged Bottle Water
Aerated Water
Fresh Lime Soda
Iced Tea
Canned Juice
Seasonal Fresh Juice
Tonic Water
Diet Pepsi
Red Bull Energy Drink
 

85
100
120
175
175

200
200
200
300Milk Shakes 250

Choice of
Chocolate/Strawberry/ Vanilla/
Mango/Co�ee



1, Thilagar Nagar, Ellaipillaichavady, Aruthra Nagar,
Puducherry, 605009


